
PAPRIKA ROT
Ursprung Niederlande/
Spanien
Kl. I
500 g Beutel 

SALATGURKEN
Ursprung Niederlande
Kl. I
400 - 500 g Stück
12er Karton

GEMÜSE-
ZWIEBELN

Ursprung Spanien
Kl. II
25 kg Sack

RISPENTOMATEN
Ursprung Niederlande
Kl. I
5 kg  Karton

1,29
1,11

11,99
10,49

14,99
12,99

9,99
8,99

24.11 - 30.11.2021



PAPRIKA ROT
Ursprung Niederlande/

Spanien
Kl. I

500 g Beutel 

1,11

1,29

-14%

24.11 - 30.11.2021



12,99 GEMÜSE-
ZWIEBELN

Ursprung Spanien
Kl. II

25 kg Sack

24.11 - 30.11.2021



SALATGURKEN
Ursprung Spanien 

Kl. I
400 - 500 g Stück

12er Karton

10,49 

Höchstabgabemenge: 10 Kisten

24.11 - 30.11.2021



8,99 RISPENTOMATEN
Ursprung Niederlande

Kl. I
5 kg  Karton

Höchstabgabemenge: 10 Kisten

24.11 - 30.11.2021


